



Recognition Benches

at the Colorado State Fair

Recognition benches are a benefit of joining the Colorado State Fair Foundation's Partners of Youth in Ag giving program.

This program adds seating to the fairgrounds, supports the nonprofit mission of the Foundation, and is a great way to honor family, loved ones and memories. Benches are eight feet long and are made of PVC coated steel.





Where

Benches are placed throughout the fairgrounds. You select the color of the bench (red, blue, green or yellow).

Timeline

Deadline for placement during the 2019 State Fair is July 1st. However, you can order your bench anytime. Each bench will be placed on the fairgrounds year-round for 5 years.

Cost

Minimum contribution of \$2,500. Each bench is covered by a five-year limited warranty. Benches will remain on the fairgrounds for five years. After five years the Foundation will contact you to arrange pick up or you can donate your bench to the fair or renew your contribution.

Recognition Benches at the Colorado State Fair

Please return this form and payment by mail or email to:

Colorado State Fair Foundation P.O. Box 2218 Pueblo, CO 81014

Email: director@ColoradoStateFairFoundation.org

Phone: (719) 404-2010

Personalization

Benches can be personalized in two places: with a 14-character message on the backrest and one tamperproof plaque that is attached to the backrest. We invite business names or logos to be included on the one. However, text on the hackrest may not include name, business name or advocacy message. Only fu a sp pr

| un fair message allowed on the back | | • | _ |
|--|--|--------------------------------|----|
| pace message. The Colorado State Fa proof before it goes into production. | | • | |
| It's Fair Time ~ Family & Fun | ~ We Love Horses ~ I Ate A Wh | at? ~ Fair Rocks! ~ Ag is Cool | i! |
| Circle one of | the fun messages above or create you | ur own below | |
| Bench Ba | ackrest Text (please prin | t clearly) | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Bench Colo | or: Red Blue G | reen Yellow | |
| ☐ rdo Recognition | on the plaque to director@Color. no not wish to have a plaque on my Benches at the Col ust be received by July 1st for placemer | orado State Fair | |
| Address: | City: | State: Zip: | |
| Telephone: | Email: | | |
| Enclosed is a check for \$2,500 Please make of | checks payable to: Colorado State Fair Fou | ndation | |
| For credit card purchase, please provide informat | tion below or call our office at (719) 404-2 | 010 | |
| Please charge my credit card for \$2,500 | VISA MasterCard Americ | an Express Discover | |
| Billing Address: | City: | State: Zip: | |
| Credit Card #: | Exp. Date: | Security Code: | |
| Card Holder Signature: | | | |